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Direction
St Louis Bus Station — Los Angeles Union Station

19 stops

Open route schedule

St Louis Bus Station

Springfield CU Transit Center

Joplin Bus Station

Tulsa Bus Station

Oklahoma City Bus Station

Amarillo Multimodal Transfer Sta

Tucumcari (Mcdonald's)

Albuquerque Bus Station

Grants (Shell)

Gallup (NKS Truck Stop)

Holbrook (Circle K)

Flagstaff Bus Station

Phoenix Bus Station

Blythe (Rocket Gas)

Indio Bus Station

San Bernardino Depot

Montclair Transcenter

El Monte Bus Stop

Los Angeles Union Station

Route schedule
St Louis Bus Station — Los Angeles Union Station

Monday 06:35-07:35

Tuesday 06:35-07:35

Wednesday 06:35-07:35

Thursday 06:35-07:35

Friday 06:35-07:35

Saturday 06:35-07:35

Sunday 06:35-07:35

Route info

Direction: St Louis Bus Station

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 39 hour 40 min
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Direction
Los Angeles Union Station — St Louis Bus Station

21 stops

Open route schedule

Los Angeles Union Station

El Monte Bus Stop

Montclair Transcenter

San Bernardino Depot

Indio Bus Station

Blythe (Rocket Gas)

Phoenix Bus Station

Phoenix Glendale Bus Stop

Flagstaff Bus Station

Holbrook (Circle K)

Gallup (NKS Truck Stop)

Grants (Shell)

Albuquerque Bus Station

Tucumcari (Mcdonald's)

Amarillo Multimodal Transfer Sta

Oklahoma City Bus Station

Tulsa Bus Station

Joplin Bus Station

Springfield CU Transit Center

Saint Louis (Lambert Field)

St Louis Bus Station

Route schedule
Los Angeles Union Station — St Louis Bus Station

Monday 07:30-20:55

Tuesday 07:30-20:55

Wednesday 07:30-20:55

Thursday 07:30-20:55

Friday 07:30-20:55

Saturday 07:30-20:55

Sunday 07:30-20:55

Route info

Direction: Los Angeles Union Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 40 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Greyhound-US1210-4180291589-508862965


Direction
St Louis Bus Station — Los Angeles Union Station

18 stops

Open route schedule

St Louis Bus Station

Saint Louis (Lambert Field)

Springfield CU Transit Center

Joplin Bus Station

Tulsa Bus Station

Oklahoma City Bus Station

Amarillo Multimodal Transfer Sta

Tucumcari (Mcdonald's)

Albuquerque Bus Station

Grants (Shell)

Gallup (NKS Truck Stop)

Holbrook (Circle K)

Flagstaff Bus Station

Phoenix Bus Station

Blythe (Rocket Gas)

Indio Bus Station

San Bernardino Depot

Los Angeles Union Station

Route schedule
St Louis Bus Station — Los Angeles Union Station

Monday 12:35-13:35

Tuesday 12:35-13:35

Wednesday 12:35-13:35

Thursday 12:35-13:35

Friday 12:35-13:35

Saturday 12:35-13:35

Sunday 12:35-13:35

Route info

Direction: St Louis Bus Station

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 39 hour 25 min

Greyhound US1210 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Phoenix

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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